

Phoenix AKARAMA Foundation, Inc. 2012 Fashionetta Scholarship Breakfast and Fashion Show December 1, 2012

Souvenir Journal Ad Form

SOUVENIR JOURNAL AD FORM DEADLINE: November 2, 2012

Please submit CAMERA READY Artwork/Copy along with your remittance. Attach your journal ad exactly as you wish it to appear and be sure to include your name on the copy submitted.

Advertiser Name	
Contact Person	
Street Address	
City/State/ Zip	
Phone Email	
Inside Front Cover – Full Color \$300.00 8 ½ x 11 horizontal orientation	Full Page \$150.00 8 ½ x 11 horizontal orientation
Outside Back Cover – Full Color \$300.00 8 ½ x 11 horizontal orientation	Half Page \$75.00 8 ½ x 5 ½ vertical orientation
Inside Back Cover– Full Color \$250.00 8 ½ x 11 horizontal orientation	Quarter Page \$50.00



Phoenix AKARAMA Foundation, Inc. 2012 Fashionetta Scholarship Breakfast and Fashion Show December 1, 2012

All ads are to be camera ready. Ad measurements are based on an $8 \frac{1}{2} \times 11$ page size. .

Black & white or color photographs accepted (black & white preferred). Ads will appear in black & white unless specified.

You may wish to use one of the following fonts for your ad copy Bookman, Arial, Times Roman

Checks or money orders should be made payable to Phoenix AKARAMA Foundation and must accompany the ad(s).

Electronic Submissions are accepted, but a printed hardcopy must accompany payment. **Send electronic submissions to Alean Brown at abrowninsurance@aol.com.**

Mail ad copy, order form and checks before November 2, 2012 to:

Attn: Alean Brown – Souvenir Journal The Phoenix AKARAMA Foundation P.O. Box 64971 Phoenix, AZ 85082 1-877-624-1994

The Phoenix AKARAMA Foundation is a 501 (c) (3) non profit organization. All donations are tax-deductible. (Federal Tax ID number: 86-0774093).

Thank you in advance for your generous contribution!

The Phoenix AKARAMA Foundation, in its sole discretion, reserves the right to respectfully refuse any donation deemed inappropriate.